
School Nurse Master Schedule 2023-2024
             School Nurse Manager:  Lisa Keiser  910-947-2342, ext. 200228

lkeiser@ncmcs.org

**School nurse staff meeting at Ed. Center every 3-4 weeks in afternoon Rev. 9/14/2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
AM

PM

Amber Johnson 
910-638-6145 
ahjohnson@ncmcs.org 
Tammy Mugglin 
910-638-4710 
tmugglin@ncmcs.org

AM

Pinecrest H.S.
910-692-6554

x1038

Pinecrest H.S.
910-692-6554

x1038

Pinecrest H.S.
910-692-6554

x1038

Pinecrest H.S.
910-692-6554

x1038

Pinecrest H.S.
910-692-6554

x1038PM

Crystal Francisco 
910-638-4697
cfrancisco@ncmcs.org

AM Crain’s Creek
910-245-3796

Cameron Elem.
910-245-7814

Crain’s Creek
910-245-3796

Cameron Elem.
910-245-7814

Crain’s Creek
910-245-3796

PM

Kerry Nail
910-638-4698
knail@ncmcs.org

AM  West Pine  Middle West Pine Middle

PM

Holly Jenkins
910-638-4731
hjenkins@ncmcs.org

AM Vass -Lakeview.
910-245-3444

Sandhills Farm 
Life Elem
910-949-2501

Vass-Lakeview

910-245-3444

Sandhills Farm 
Life Elem.

910-949-2501
Vass-Lakeview

910-245-3444PM

Janna Lewis 
910-639-8572
jmlewis@ncmcs.org

AM
New Century
910-947-1301

New Century
910-947-1301

New Century
910-947-1301

New Century
910-947-1301

New Century 
910-947-1301PM

Lynn Lewis
910-638-4711
lylewis@ncmcs.org

AM Robbins Elem.
910-948-2411

Westmoore 
Elem.

910-464-3401

Robbins Elem.
910-948-2411

Elise Middle
910-948-2421

Robbins Elem.
910-948-2411

PM
Misty Marley
910-638-4712
mmarley@ncmcs.org

AM North Moore
910-464-3105

North Moore
910-464-3105

Highfalls Elem.  
910-464-3600 North Moore

910-464-3105
North Moore

910-464-3105
PM

North Moore
910-464-3105

Katie Green 
910-638-4730
kpgreen@ncmcs.org

AM Southern Pines 
Elem.

910-947-8077

Southern Pines 
Elem.

910-947-8077

Southern Pines 
Elem.

910-947-8077

Southern Pines 
Elem.

910-947-8077

Southern Pines 
Elem.

910-947-8077PM

Rebecca Myrick 
910-638-4719
rmyrick@ncmcs.org

AM
Aberdeen Elem.
910-947-8030

Aberdeen Elem.
910-947-8030

Aberdeen Elem. 
910-947-8030

Aberdeen Elem.
910-947-8030

Aberdeen Elem.
910-947-8030PM

April Baccinelli
910-638-4723
abaccinelli@ncmcs.org

AM Southern Middle
910-693-1550

Southern Middle
910-693-1550

Southern Middle
910-693-1550

Southern Middle
910-693-1550

Southern Middle
910-693-1550

PM

Sharon Nichols 
910-638-4720
snichols@ncmcs.org

AM
Union Pines High

910-947-5511
Union Pines High

910-947-5511
 Union Pines High

910-947-5511
Union Pines High

910-947-5511
 Union Pines High 

910-947-5511PM

Phyllis Simmons 
910-638-4721
psimmons@ncmcs.org

AM McDeed’s Creek, 
Blend+ed 

910-722-4248

McDeed’s Creek, 
Blend+ed 

910-722-4248

McDeed’s Creek, 
Blend+ed 

910-722-4248

McDeed’s Creek, 
Blend+ed 

910-722-4248

McDeed’s Creek, 
Blend+ed 

910-722-4248
PM

Misty Spivey
910-638-4718
mspivey@ncmcs.org

AM
West End Elem.
910-673-6691

West Pine Elem.
910-673-2004

West End Elem 
910-673-6691

West Pine Elem
910-673-2004

West End Elem.
910-673-6691.

West Pine Elem.
910-673-2004PM

Pinehurst Elem.
910-295-6969

Pinehurst Elem.
910-295-6969

Pinehurst Elem.
910-295-6969

Pinehurst Elem.
910-295-6969

Pinehurst Elem.
910-295-6969

Carthage Elem.
910-947-2781

CLC@Pinckney
910-947-2603

Carthage Elem.
910-947-2781

CLC@Pinckney
910-947-2603

Carthage Elem.
910-947-2781

West Pine Middle
910-673-1464 

Conn Academy(M-Z)
910-638-4697

910-673-1464
Conn Academy (M-Z)

910-638-4697

West Pine Middle 
910-673-1464

 Conn Academy(M-Z)
910-638-4697

910-673-1464
Conn Academy (M-Z)

910-638-4697

West Pine Middle
910-673-1464

Conn Academy (M-Z)
910-638-4697

Conn Academy (A-L)
910-638-4723

Conn Academy (A-L)
910-638-4723

Conn Academy (A-L)
910-638-4723

Conn Academy (A-L)
910-638-4723

Conn Academy (A-L)
910-638-4723

Sasha Morris
910-638-4699 
smorris@ncmcs.org


